
2928272625

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

December12
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

30292827262524
23222120191817
16151413121110
987654

November11
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

27
26252423222120
19181716151413
1211109876

10 October

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

3029

21201918171615
141312111098
7654

September09
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

31302928272625
24232221201918
17161514131211
10987654
321

08 August
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

2221
2019181716
13121110987
6543

15

21

14

July07

IMPORTANT CONTACTS
Kewarra Beach Primary (K-6): (07) 4057 7000
White Rock Secondary (7-12): (07) 4036 8111
White Rock Primary (K-6): (07) 4036 8189
Uniform Shop: (07) 4036 8119
Aquatic Centre: (07) 4036 8193

Office Hours: 8:00am - 4:00pm

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
New Year’s Day - Monday 1 January 
Australia Day - Friday 26 January
Good Friday - Friday 29 March
Easter Saturday - Saturday 30 March
Easter Sunday - Sunday 31 March
Easter Monday - Monday 1 April
ANZAC Day - Thursday 25 April
Labour Day - Monday 6 May
Cairns Show - Friday 19 July
King’s Birthday - Monday 7 October
Christmas Day - Wednesday 25 December
Boxing Day - Thursday 26 December
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TERM DATES
LENT TERM (1) - Tuesday 23 January - Thursday 28 March (10 weeks)

TRINITY TERM (2) - Tuesday 16 April - Friday 14 June (9 weeks)
MICHAELMAS TERM (3) - Tuesday 9 July - Friday 13 September (10 weeks)

ADVENT TERM (4) - Monday 30 September - Friday 29 November (9 weeks)
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